LADDER RACK
STEEL CABLE MANAGEMENT
tamlex.co.uk
LADDER RACK
ADVANTAGES &
APPLICATION
Tamlex is pleased to announce the launch of our new Hot Dipped Galvanised
(HDG) steel ladder systems.

Installations
Power Stations &
Utility Sites
Data Centres Large Commercial
Buildings
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
GAUGE
(mm)
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
MDL/150/G 1.5 100 150 3
MDL/300/G 1.5 100 300 3
MDL/450/G 1.5 100 450 3
MDL/600/G 1.5 100 600 3
MDL/750/G 1.5 100 750 3
MDL/900/G 1.5 100 900 3
LADDER RACK
SYSTEM
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
GAUGE
(mm)
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
HDL/150/G 1.5 125 150 3
HDL/300/G 1.5 125 300 3
HDL/450/G 1.5 125 450 3
HDL/600/G 1.5 125 600 3
HDL/750/G 1.5 125 750 3
HDL/900/G 1.5 125 900 3
HEAVY DUTY LADDER HDG
125mm DEEP 3m LENGTH
•	 Designed to support high cable loads over long spans.
•	 Wide range of accessories including bends, tees, risers and

10 rungs per 3m length @ 300mm centres
150
MEDIUM DUTY LADDER HDG
100mm DEEP 3m LENGTH
Ø7.5 drain holes @ 300mm centres
HDL/300/GMDL/300/G
Important: HDG ladders are suitable for internal and external use, including light industrial and coastal environments. Ensure cut edges or drilled holes are
treated with a suitable zinc rich paint or similar to maintain corrosion protection.
3m and 4m spans using 3m lengths. Safe working load should include all cable loads and any other additional loads (E.g. wind, snow).
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
(mm)
MFB/150/90/300/G HFB/150/90/300/G 150
MFB/300/90/300/G HFB/300/90/300/G 300
MFB/450/90/300/G HFB/450/90/300/G 450
MFB/600/90/300/G HFB/600/90/300/G 600
MFB/750/90/300/G HFB/750/90/300/G 750
MFB/900/90/300/G HFB/900/90/300/G 900
90° FLAT BENDS
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
(mm)
MFB/150/45/300/G HFB/150/45/300/G 150
MFB/300/45/300/G HFB/300/45/300/G 300
MFB/450/45/300/G HFB/450/45/300/G 450
MFB/600/45/300/G HFB/600/45/300/G 600
MFB/750/45/300/G HFB/750/45/300/G 750
MFB/900/45/300/G HFB/900/45/300/G 900
45° FLAT BENDS
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
(mm)
MIR/150/90/300/G HIR/150/90/300/G 150
MIR/300/90/300/G HIR/300/90/300/G 300
MIR/450/90/300/G HIR/450/90/300/G 450
MIR/600/90/300/G HIR/600/90/300/G 600
MIR/750/90/300/G HIR/750/90/300/G 750
MIR/900/90/300/G HIR/900/90/300/G 900
90° INSIDE RISER
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
(mm)
MOR/150/90/300/G HOR/150/90/300/G 150
MOR/300/90/300/G HOR/300/90/300/G 300
MOR/450/90/300/G HOR/450/90/300/G 450
MOR/600/90/300/G HOR/600/90/300/G 600
MOR/750/90/300/G HOR/750/90/300/G 750
MOR/900/90/300/G HOR/900/90/300/G 900
90° OUTSIDE RISER
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
(mm)
MET/150/300/G HET/150/300/G 150
MET/300/300/G HET/300/300/G 300
MET/450/300/G HET/450/300/G 450
MET/600/300/G HET/600/300/G 600
MET/750/300/G HET/750/300/G 750
MET/900/300/G HET/900/300/G 900
EQUAL TEE MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
(mm)
MFW/150/300/G HFW/150/300/G 150
MFW/300/300/G HFW/300/300/G 300
MFW/450/300/G HFW/450/300/G 450
MFW/600/300/G HFW/600/300/G 600
MFW/750/300/G HFW/750/300/G 750
MFW/900/300/G HFW/900/300/G 900
4 WAY CROSSPIECE
MFB/300/90/300/G
MFB/300/45/300/G
MET/300/300/G